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

CARPINTERY

MANAGEMEN 
TRAINEE 

Age 18-30 
$135 Wsjekly Solory

Coll 435-7461
* AJS. - « rst.

FEE&FREE 
AU JOBS Within 7 Miles

OSmCX A FACTOKY 
SJSOUJSD A UKSXILL*D

KAHT MAUI JOBS FOR 
Ser Factory A Ca- 
-T/C Bkpr*. A Of- 
a Precision Orlnd- 

_ ___ Ce*m»troU«r-Usht 
 rue* *Mv«r A A B Machm 

'A A B" lB*|KCtor*.

jrla* (Fee A Free Job*) 
Mitfcal Joke AccMntuu 

 Typbt Oetfl

ROOFS
tut tw, UK ceaa**. u-
ceneed * iMoraa. »ea eatt- 
LUtM. Call anrtiiM.

Tm a-jBSS

  ROOHNG
Free TtnUm

Bonded Call oatteet tti TSSSEve* A week**** sr-eaa
Harry Kirn " 
THEIARL1rat na

AI.IUSSUIISS «H

year* iTjanaSei'Oajl C! J 
Bumxulw at BBMtn.

Jobs

<MBn   Bee>k..ptri-Qen'l 
a*B*r Btniue j8-4> ^ Recrpt. 
ryeeat   Mem Trainee   

BC»Uiali Aaaeatbler. A U-

B.LS. Agency

BBKR BAR   Mice. SSS60 K
 rin. SXliO dowa. Pacific C
 wy. Oentar. SM-«eir

CHEAPIE! 
$400 Dir $79 Mo.
Large 1 bedroom home. 

11 lOO full prlce-Drlve by 
10 W "F" St.. Wllm. Call 

8-T700 for further detail*.

$875 DOWN 
$122 Per Mo.

Time Realty
DREAM COTTAGE 

On A Hill
3 Bedroom *parkler, near 
ThrlftyMart. Newly painted, 
 nrgeoua wall/wall carpet 
Definitely will not la*t $1900

4 & FAMILY 
Rolling Hills

Now vacant and only 134.500 
for thin 1800 «q. n. home with 
bulll-in>. dl>hw*«hcr. 2 fire­ 
places, aprlnkler*. Submit. 

FR 8-92M

4 & RUMPUS 
Wet Bar

Only IM.500 for thl* (pacloun 
2  tory home near South 
High Rumpu* room ha» 800 
»q. ft. 1% bath*, room for

Like the Old Lady
WHO LIVED IN THE SHOE. 

ire the kiddle* a problem T 
 he couldn't utt her O.I. loan, 
ut you can! Offer the owner 
100 down and pay 1125 per

month Including taxe* and in- 
urance. Drive by 1(719 Blll- 
ng. Aiklnf >17,500-

FR 8-9222
5143 CALLE MAYOR
(AT PAC. CBT. HWr.)

TIME

G.I. NO DOWN
; Bedroom home. Aluminum 
xtertor, rock front Carpet- 
nc. Excellent condition. 
I1T.SOO full price. For further 

detail* call DA 9-8700.

SALESMEN WANTED

SPINNER REALTY 
15401 S. Western 
* DA 9-8700 *

5 & RUMPUS RM.
Trl-levei. 2700 ft. of graclou* 
living, big family KtyUi kltch- 
nn. All bullt-hiB, huge Icolated 
room, with wet bar. 3 bath*, 
custom decorator* carpeting 
and drape* Tropical lamr- 

:*plng. M,»H handle* M»7.

DONSKER

ANZA * ___ ..
TORRAKC-

FR 0-2555 - ANYTIME

BARGAIN!
, BEDROOMS. ££* 

full dining room, double ga­ 
. W/work *hop. WTW

SKYLINE REALTY 
370-7445

Central Torrance
In the heart of Torranee
Cuator
 erfeu
floor*.
bataa.
rumpua

MAKE OFFER
We have reduced the 
price of thlt lovely 
home or will trade for 
units. 3 bedrooms, 
large den, 2 patios, one 
covered. It also has 
forced air heat, built- 
in*, custom carpting 
and drapes, fireplace 
and double garage. 
Walking distance to all 
schools. Call owner at 
DA 6-3569 after 6 p.m. 
or week-ends.

BY OWNER
Torrance 3 * »«p 

Dei) ft Mnm'i qtr*. or fani 
Rm. with pvt. bath. Lg* 
krtch. Brk/fa*t nook. bit-In 
dlihwuher. U*e<d brick P/pl 
2^ bath. Wet bar. Bed. patio 
A aundeck Rear iprlnklor 
fmmac. Koylng. Mu.t Sell

v*. or call

• BY OWNER
Large Urine room with flre- 
plM*. Dining room. 3 Bdrnu. 
f bath*, kitchen * breakfa* 
nook. Carpeting, drape*, w**h 
houM. DbU. garage. Work
 hop. Encloeed patio with 
IYFI., Bprlnkler*. In good 
condition. Can move in. 
1229 Acacls Ave., Torr

WE'LL HELP 
YOU WRITE

YOUR 
WANT AD

clng
Vtitrito Veteran S100 TOTAL.

Where There's a Budget

alnt intlde *nd out. No 
leaning to do. Move In and 

195 a month till cloee of 
Etcrow. Drive by 438 E. 228tii 

r»« Closing coet only to 
teran buyer. Prire I1S.7BO.

Why Be Flot Broke
When 10% down will buy 
hi* duplex. Enjoy homenwn- 
t»hlp and Income. 2 Bed- 
oom* each. Garage on alley.

A!*o C-2 sonlng for bualnea*.
Drive by 1726   1725H Ava- 

n Hlvd

Marie Murphy
A

Majestic Realty
21841 8. AVALON BLVD.

TE 5-7183

4 BDRM., 2 BATHS
Ju*t completed over sized dou­ 
ble attached garage. Built-in 
range and oven, w/w carpet*.

$295 Down
$125 Mo.-Lease Option
t Bedroom*, 2 bathi. fenced 
yard.

Down Gl
$2500

4 Bedroom* ind family room. 
J bath*. Ju»t off Cr«m»h»w 
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